
 

 

 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024/25 

THE NEW SCHOOL YEAR begins on Tuesday 27th August 2024 

OCTOBER:  

MID-TERM BREAK Monday 28th Oct 2024 - Fri 1st Nov 2024 

School closes 25th October and re-opens Mon 4th November 

DECEMBER: 

SCHOOL HOLIDAY: Monday 2nd December 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS  23RD December to 3rd January 2025 

School closes on Fri 20th December and re-opens Mon 6th January 2025 

FEBRUARY:  

ST. BRIGID’S BANK HOLIDAY Monday 3rd February 2025 

MID-TERM BREAK Monday 17th February to Fri 21st February 2025 

MARCH 

ST. PATRICK'S DAY Monday 17th March 2025  

SCHOOL HOLIDAY Tuesday 18th March 2025 

APRIL 

EASTER HOLIDAYS  14th April to 25th April 2025 

School closes on Friday11th April and re-opens on Mon 28th April 2025 

MAY 

MAY BANK HOLIDAY – Monday 5th May 2025 

JUNE 

SCHOOL HOLIDAY – Friday 30th May 2025 

JUNE BANK HOLIDAY – Monday 2nd June  

SUMMER HOLIDAYS Friday 27th June 2025 

  

  

  


